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All Interested Candidates Must Attend One Information Session
Wednesday, December 3™ from 6:00pm-7:00pm in OLS E-129 Classroom
Thursday, December 4" from 12:45pm-1:45pm in SCIENCE HALL4018
Friday, December 5% from 1:00pm-2:00pmin HMEGO7 Classroom
Monday, December 8™ from 8:00pm-9:00pm in OLS E-129 Classroom
Tuesday, December 9™ from 12:45pm-1:45pmin UC216
Wednesday, December 10% from 4:00pm-5:00pm in HMEGO06 Classroom
Thursday, December 11% from 6:00pm-7:00pm in HMEGO6 Classroom

Tuesday, January 13™ from 7:00pm-8:00pm in OLS E-129 Classroom
Wednesday, January 14" from 3:00pm-4:00pmin UC 168A
Thursday, January 15™ from 7:00pm-8:00pmin HMEGO7 Classroom

Friday, January 16" from 1:00pm-2:00pm in HME GO7 Classroom

Applications Will Only Be Available at the Sessions

Should you have any questions or need further information, please email Becky Fegeley-Baird @ fegeleyr@wpunj.edu




